

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4903/1998

Jai Jawan Grah Nirman Sahakari
-----Petitioner
Versus
State And Ors
-----Respondent

Connected With
S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4904/1998
Jai Jawan Grah Nirman Sahakari
-----Petitioner
Versus
State And Ors
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4905/1998
Jai Jawan Grah Nirman Sahakari
-----Petitioner
Versus
State And Ors
-----Respondent

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4946/1998
Jai Jawan Grah Nirman Shahkari
-----Petitioner
Versus
State And Ors
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Abhay Kumar Bhandari, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Vaibhav Bhargava Mr. Jitendra Mishra
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. A.K. Pareek

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN

Order

17/01/2024

On request of learned counsel for the respondent, put up on
28.02.2024.

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J