

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4905/1998

Jai Jawam Grih Nirman Sahkari Samiti

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan Government

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4903/1998
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4904/1998
3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4946/1998

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rakshit Jain for Mr. Abhay Bhandari, Sr. Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Harshal Tholia Mr. A.K. Pareek Mr. Rohitash Kumar Verma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

02/04/2025

On account of personal sickness of the arguing counsel, a prayer for adjournment has been made.

The present matters are adjourned for four weeks.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J

Sachin/3-6