

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4905/1998

Jai Jawam Grih Nirman Sahkari Samiti

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan Government & Ors.

-----Respondents

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4903/1998
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4904/1998
3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4946/1998

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rakshit Jain for Mr. Abhay Kumar Bhandari, Sr. Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Rani Bhandari Ms. Vidhi for Mr. Harshal Tholia

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

10/07/2025

In S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4905/1998:-

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to file fresh and correct address of respondent No.3/2.

List these matters after four weeks.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J