

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4905/1998

Jai Jawam Grih Nirman Sahkari Samiti

-----Petitioner

Versus

Rajasthan Government

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4903/1998
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4904/1998
3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4946/1998

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ajay Kumar Bhandari, Sr. Advocate assisted by Mr. Rakshit Jain
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. A.K. Pareek with Ms. Rani Bhandari Ms. Vidhi Maheshwari for Mr. Harshal Tholia

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUROOP SINGHI

Order

30/01/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioners pray for and are granted two weeks' time to take appropriate steps to ensure service upon the unserved respondent(s).

List the matter thereafter.

(ANUROOP SINGHI),J